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A002810169 SUDIP  ADAK Male No  1 1 UR  5  180.00  100.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796032 ANKITA  NAIYA Female No  2 2 UR  1  170.20  88.83  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842452 KAMRUN  KHATUN Female No  3  1 3 OBC-A  2  166.80  89.17  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753516 SUBHANKAR  MAITY Male No  4 4 UR  3  162.80  80.33  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708742 MANISHA  KHATUN Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  7  159.40  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899520 TANIM HASSAN DAPTARY Male No  6 6 UR  18  158.80  74.17  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731188 GISAN AHAMED MOLLA Male No  7  2 7 OBC-A  1  155.60  79.67  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828237 INDRANI  MAITY Female No  8  1 8 SC  1  155.40  83.50  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639701 SAMSUN  NAHAR Female No  9 9 UR  1  154.20  82.17  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724741 QUAZI MUSKAN AZAM Female No  10 10 UR  2  153.40  80.67  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528861 SARMIN  SAHIRA Female No  11  3 11 OBC-A  1  152.80  76.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586034 TANISA  PARVIN Female No  12 12 UR  1  152.00  81.67  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441450 JENIFA  PARVEEN Female No  13 13 UR  2  151.80  77.83  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473464 SINJANA  MAITY Female No  14 14 UR  1  151.40  79.67  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002754703 TANIA  KHAN Female No  15 15 UR  4  150.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810580 JISHAN ALI LASKAR Male No  16 16 UR  3  149.00  77.33  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661935 ISHITA  MAL Female No  17 17 UR  1  148.60  77.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500841 RAJLAXMI  MANDAL Female No  18 18 UR  1  148.60  73.83  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446956 FAHEEMA  FARZANA Female No  19 19 UR  1  148.40  77.67  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520330 NISHAT  TASNIM Female No  20 20 UR  1  148.20  78.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494535 ARRYAN  SARKAR Male No  21 21 UR  8  148.20  74.67  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718444 SAMRAT  GHOSH Male No  22 22 UR  2  148.20  73.67  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759783 SAHIN AHAMED GAZI Male No  23  2 23 OBC-B  2  148.00  79.67  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464246 SUMEDHA  GHOSH Female No  24 24 UR  1  148.00  78.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695070 SHREYA  JANA Female No  25 25 UR  2  148.00  77.33  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624127 REJUWAN  LASKAR Male No  26 26 UR  1  147.60  72.17  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467470 BILKIS  KHAN Female No  27  3 27 OBC-B  1  147.00  80.83  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591780 SYED SAKIB AL HASAN Male No  28 28 UR  1  146.80  72.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002478094 TRISA  PARUI Female No  29 29 UR  2  146.20  73.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702197 NILADRI  HALDER Male No  30 30 UR  2  145.40  70.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586894 SOUMYADEEP  GHOSH Male No  31  4 31 OBC-B  1  145.00  71.17  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502194 ASHIQUE MABUD BAIDYA Male No  32  4 32 OBC-A  1  144.60  81.33  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732062 ISHADUL ISLAM DAPTARY Male No  33 33 UR  3  144.40  70.17  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846750 SUHANA  AFRIN Female No  34  5 34 OBC-A  1  144.20  73.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917437 ANIMESH  GIRI Male No  35 35 UR  1  144.20  67.50  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571525 ARIFA SULTANA KHATUN Female No  36  5 36 OBC-B  1  144.20  66.83  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639061 TANBIR AHAMMED FAKIR Male No  37  6 37 OBC-A  1  143.00  73.67  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626022 NASIFA  SULTANA Female No  38 38 UR  1  143.00  66.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646868 NILANJANA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  39 39 UR  1  142.60  69.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548366 MD RUMAN SK Male No  40  7 40 OBC-A  1  142.40  77.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572338 MIRAJ AHAMAD SHAIKH Male No  41 41 UR  1  142.40  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002591331 SWASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  42  6 42 OBC-B  1  142.00  79.17  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737500 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  43 43 UR  1  142.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619275 SOUGATA  SINHA Male No  44 44 UR  7  142.00  72.33  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802261 BINA  BERA Female No  45 45 UR  1  142.00  68.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865241 ISLAM MEHJABIN Female No  46 46 UR  5  141.80  72.40  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675644 NIZAMUDDIN  SANPUI Male No  47 47 UR  1  141.60  76.50  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726946 TANISHA  HALDER Female No  48 48 UR  14  140.60  70.83  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616040 SOHINI  HALDER Female No  49 49 UR  2  140.60  69.83  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880974 CHAITALI  DAS Female No  50  2 50 SC  2  140.40  75.33  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511098 MAHABUBA  KHATUN Female No  51  7 51 OBC-B  1  140.40  69.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719659 SAMBRITA  DAS Female No  52 52 UR  9  140.00  69.83  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669887 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  53  8 53 OBC-B  1  140.00  68.33  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652427 MAHADIYA  KHATUN Female No  54 54 UR  1  139.20  68.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569779 TANUSHREE  HALDER Female No  54 55 UR  1  139.20  68.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002685055 DIPANWITA  HALDER Female No  55  3 56 SC  1  138.60  76.83  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641773 MOUMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  56 57 UR  2  137.40  72.17  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471768 PARASA  ANAM Female No  57 58 UR  5  137.40  71.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648921 DISHARI  HALDER Female No  58  4 59 SC  1  137.00  67.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441447 JAHIRA  KHATUN Female No  59 60 UR  3  136.40  69.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521826 SAMPRIKTA  BAIDYA Female No  60  5 61 SC  1  136.20  67.67  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576838 SAHIBA SULTANA LASKAR Female No  61 62 UR  1  136.20  65.67  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519899 RIYA  KHAMARU Female No  62 63 UR  3  136.00  78.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653078 SAMIM  MOLLA Male No  63  8 64 OBC-A  1  135.80  69.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919079 KAZI NAJMUN NAJAM Male No  64 65 UR  2  135.40  66.83  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572068 SIBAM  BHUNIA Male No  65 66 UR  4  134.60  67.80  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490902 PARISHA  KAYAL Female No  66  9 67 OBC-A  2  134.40  64.67  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445080 TANIA  LASKAR Female No  67 68 UR  1  134.20  60.33  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692807 NAFISA  MOLLICK Female No  68 69 UR  2  133.80  68.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Fakir Chand College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:13.59

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Zoology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam] × 0.20 )

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002469796 PRITHY RAHAMAN MISTRI Male No  69 70 UR  3  133.80  67.83  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773378 SHILPA  MANDAL Female No  70  6 71 SC  16  133.60  66.83  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634193 ASIYANA  KHATUN Female No  71  10 72 OBC-A  1  133.60  62.33  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841813 SK EKBAL HOSSAIN Male No  72 73 UR  1  133.40  68.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876055 SWAGOTA  MISTRY Female No  73  7 74 SC  3  132.80  65.17  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881307 SNEHASREE  MAJI Female No  74 75 UR  1  132.80  63.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848897 TOYABA  KHATUN Female No  75 76 UR  3  132.20  64.33  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666791 SABNAM  SARIKA Female No  76 77 UR  1  132.00  67.20  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472424 SAYANI  DAS Female No  77  9 78 OBC-B  2  132.00  64.83  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465257 SASWATI  BAG Female No  78 79 UR  1  132.00  63.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539848 IMRAN ALI LASKAR Male No  79 80 UR  1  131.80  69.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907187 RANA  GOLDER Male No  80 81 UR  1  131.80  67.50  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446490 MOHAMMED SAHID 

MISTRY

Male No  81 82 UR  1  131.60  62.67  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002621147 NESAR AKTAR HALDER Male No  82  11 83 OBC-A  1  131.40  65.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486200 SUHANI  KHATUN Female No  83 84 UR  1  131.20  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592834 MD MASUM GAYEN Male No  84 85 UR  2  131.00  65.83  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647212 DRISHA  MAITY Female No  85 86 UR  1  130.40  75.67  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881008 PRIYANTA  KANJI Female No  86 87 UR  1  130.20  65.20  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736393 PABITRA  MONDAL Male No  87 88 UR  2  130.00  64.17  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620966 BARNO  JANA Male No  88 89 UR  5  129.80  67.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921339 KRIPAN  KAYAL Male No  89 90 UR  3  129.80  65.80  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524660 SHREYASHREE  NAYEK Female No  90 91 UR  7  129.40  65.17  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612086 ASADUL HAQUE MOLLA Male No  91  12 92 OBC-A  3  129.20  70.17  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616872 SOURAJITA  MANDAL Female No  92 93 UR  11  129.00  71.33  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653646 SOUMODEEP  SARDAR Male No  93  8 94 SC  1  129.00  68.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732452 SORAJ  SHAW Male No  94  9 95 SC  4  128.40  70.33  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882334 KOYEL  MODAK Female No  95  10 96 OBC-B  1  128.40  63.33  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002511422 FARZANA FARID ISLAM 

SHAIKH

Female No  96 97 UR  1  128.20  58.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701469 RESHMI  KHATUN Female No  97  13 98 OBC-A  1  128.00  63.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559774 RAFIKUL HASAN SEKH Male No  98  14 99 OBC-A  3  127.60  63.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857959 SOUMYOJIT  NAG Male No  99 100 UR  8  127.40  77.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528424 TOUFIK  PAIK Male No  100 101 UR  1  127.40  67.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628228 ZISHAN  JAMADAR Male No  101 102 UR  1  127.40  63.80  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727761 MONALISA  HALDER Female No  102 103 UR  1  127.20  63.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620102 SOUVIK  MITRA Male No  103 104 UR  1  126.60  65.60  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474011 SUBHASH  ROY Male No  104  10 105 SC  1  126.60  64.80  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516122 DURJOY  PANDIT Male No  105 106 UR  1  126.40  60.83  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917174 SANJIB  PAL Male No  106 107 UR  19  126.20  62.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846254 SAHID  MONDAL Male No  107 108 UR  6  126.20  61.17  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545840 MD NAZIBUR RAHAMAN 

BAIDYA

Male No  108  15 109 OBC-A  2  126.00  62.83  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002586789 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  109  11 110 SC  1  125.40  69.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860613 SRIJANI  MONDAL Female No  110  12 111 SC  14  125.00  65.33  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623146 SOUVIK  SANTRA Male No  111 112 UR  10  125.00  64.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596316 RAKIBUL HASAN LASKAR Male No  112 113 UR  5  125.00  61.33  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650713 DIPANSHU  HALDER Male No  113  13 114 SC  2  124.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703495 SURAJIT  NATH Male No  114 115 UR  2  123.80  66.67  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838531 JESMIN NISHA KHATUN Female No  115 116 UR  5  123.80  63.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732803 ABESH  HAZRA Male No  116  14 117 SC  2  123.60  67.67  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692760 BIJIT  DAS Male No  117 118 UR  1  123.60  64.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467597 MOUMITA  KHATUN Female No  118  16 119 OBC-A  2  123.60  62.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563173 ABHIK  GHOSH Male No  119  11 120 OBC-B  2  123.00  65.50  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489132 AFSANA  PARVIN Female No  120  17 121 OBC-A  1  122.80  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547993 AVIK  DAS Male No  121  12 122 OBC-B  1  122.80  62.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676694 RIYA  DAS Female No  122 123 UR  3  122.60  68.83  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002506706 NISHA  DALUI Female No  123  15 124 SC  1  122.60  61.17  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690227 SOUMITA  NASKAR Female No  124 125 UR  1  122.40  66.50  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566756 GM SHAHIN AFRIDI Male No  125  13 126 OBC-B  2  122.20  58.33  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636397 AJMIRA  MIDDE Female No  126 127 UR  5  122.00  63.33  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588281 RIFAK ALAM MONDAL Male No  127  18 128 OBC-A  1  122.00  59.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790888 AYANTIKA  DAS Female No  128  16 129 SC  12  121.60  59.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587020 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  129 130 UR  1  121.00  63.33  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572598 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  130  14 131 OBC-B  6  120.60  64.17  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781390 SOWMIK  MONDAL Male No  131  17 132 SC  2  120.40  65.40  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713183 IFTIKAR AHAMED HALDER Male No  132  19 133 OBC-A  8  120.40  60.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701815 SURAJ  MOLLA Male No  133 134 UR  1  120.20  59.17  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677046 SAHID HOSSEN SK Male No  134  20 135 OBC-A  3  119.80  68.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795723 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  135 136 UR  1  119.60  66.67  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599592 SANIYA  SULTANA Female No  136 137 UR  1  119.00  69.67  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002665017 SAYAN KR MONDAL Male No  137 138 UR  3  119.00  68.67  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595237 NASIRA  KHATUN Female No  138  21 139 OBC-A  1  118.80  67.67  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758529 NAFISHA  LASKAR Female No  139  22 140 OBC-A  4  118.80  63.33  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888334 SUDIP  NASKAR Male No  140  18 141 SC  10  118.60  64.33  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720600 LINA TABASUM KHATUN Female No  141 142 UR  8  118.60  63.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892489 MASUM  KAZI Male No  142  15 143 OBC-B  10  118.60  62.67  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909600 SUPARNA  MAJHI Female No  143 144 UR  3  118.20  62.50  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693753 ASRINA  KHATUN Female No  144  23 145 OBC-A  1  118.20  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538919 JISAM  MOLLA Male No  145 146 UR  4  118.20  58.67  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629338 SIMRIN  NAJ Female No  146 147 UR  7  118.00  59.17  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789068 NITISH  JHA Male No  147 148 UR  13  117.80  65.67  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602476 MUSAIDA  KHATUN Female No  148 149 UR  1  117.20  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476106 SAYONA  NAIYA Female No  149 150 UR  1  117.00  58.33  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929808 JOYJIT  HALDER Male No  150  19 151 SC  21  116.60  66.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002571484 SUSMITA  MISTRY Female No  151 152 UR  1  116.40  62.60  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445559 MAHENDRA  MONDAL Male No  152  20 153 SC  4  115.80  62.17  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646286 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  153  24 154 OBC-A  11  115.60  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859662 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  154 155 UR  11  115.20  65.83  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477438 TANISHA  KHATUN Female No  155 156 UR  4  115.00  60.33  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647651 KARAN KUMAR MAITY Male No  156 157 UR  1  114.80  64.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903958 DEBAJYOTI  MAITY Male No  157 158 UR  2  114.60  62.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628224 ROCKY  HALDER Male No  158  21 159 SC  3  114.60  56.33  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604338 SOUMI  HALDER Female No  159 160 UR  13  113.60  66.17  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685629 SAMRAT  PURKAIT Male No  160 161 UR  1  113.60  61.33  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494376 SUMIT  DALUI Male No  161  22 162 SC  1  113.40  59.33  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470912 RAKIB HOSSAIN MOLLA Male No  162 163 UR  6  113.20  68.83  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700198 ANAMIKA  DALUI Female No  163  23 164 SC  2  113.00  59.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654624 SAYANI  MISTRI Female No  164  24 165 SC  4  112.60  60.67  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002658675 HAMIM UDDIN MOLLICK Male No  165  25 166 OBC-A  1  112.40  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532807 SUCHAK KUMAR BAKSHI Male No  166  25 167 SC  1  111.80  60.33  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738896 SUBHOJIT  BOR Male No  167  26 168 SC  6  110.40  60.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684167 ANIK  HALDER Male No  168 169 UR  2  110.20  60.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531424 ANANYA  MISTRY Female No  169  27 170 SC  1  110.00  58.67  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686764 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  170 171 UR  1  109.80  58.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756813 PRIYANSHU  SARDAR Male No  171  28 172 SC  1  109.60  60.50  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675835 SOUVIK  ADAK Male No  172 173 UR  1  109.20  60.20  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692009 ARUBA  KHATUN Female No  173 174 UR  1  109.20  59.20  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891074 SAHANI AHAMMED SAFI Female No  174  26 175 OBC-A  2  108.40  61.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862633 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  175 176 UR  1  108.20  55.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506695 KAMINI  KHATUN Female No  176 177 UR  1  106.40  56.83  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858398 ANKAN  DEKUYA Male No  177 178 UR  3  106.20  60.20  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675752 RANAJIT  HALDER Male No  178 179 UR  3  104.60  58.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002542376 RAJASHREE  ROY Female No  179 180 UR  1  104.20  53.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616542 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  180 181 UR  1  103.00  57.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869292 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  181  29 182 SC  4  102.40  57.40  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614507 SK SAHIL AKHTAR Male No  182 183 UR  4  102.40  55.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607963 SUMANA  NASKAR Female No  183  30 184 SC  2  101.80  61.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685551 RITWIKA  KAYAL Female No  184 185 UR  1  101.60  59.67  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503178 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  185  27 186 OBC-A  1  100.00  57.20  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514239 IFSAN  RAJ Male No  186 187 UR  2  99.80  55.83  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865369 PUSKAR  JATUYA Male No  187  31 188 SC  5  99.80  51.60  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508974 BRISHTI  HALDAR Female No  188  32 189 SC  1  97.60  54.33  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503541 MIRAJ HOSSAIN MOLLA Male No  189  28 190 OBC-A  1  96.80  51.60  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667519 HIMANGSHU  DAS Male No  190  33 191 SC  3  96.60  53.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727160 BRISTY  DAS Female No  191 192 UR  1  96.20  56.20  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880040 RESHMI  MOLLA Female No  192  29 193 OBC-A  2  96.00  52.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002546095 MD ROHIT SARKAR Male No  193 194 UR  5  92.00  50.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788578 PAYEL PARVIN KHATUN Female No  194 195 UR  1  91.80  47.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002842452 KAMRUN  KHATUN Female No  3  1 1 OBC-A  2  166.80  89.17  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731188 GISAN AHAMED MOLLA Male No  7  2 2 OBC-A  1  155.60  79.67  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528861 SARMIN  SAHIRA Female No  11  3 3 OBC-A  1  152.80  76.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502194 ASHIQUE MABUD BAIDYA Male No  32  4 4 OBC-A  1  144.60  81.33  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846750 SUHANA  AFRIN Female No  34  5 5 OBC-A  1  144.20  73.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639061 TANBIR AHAMMED FAKIR Male No  37  6 6 OBC-A  1  143.00  73.67  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548366 MD RUMAN SK Male No  40  7 7 OBC-A  1  142.40  77.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653078 SAMIM  MOLLA Male No  63  8 8 OBC-A  1  135.80  69.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490902 PARISHA  KAYAL Female No  66  9 9 OBC-A  2  134.40  64.67  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634193 ASIYANA  KHATUN Female No  71  10 10 OBC-A  1  133.60  62.33  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621147 NESAR AKTAR HALDER Male No  82  11 11 OBC-A  1  131.40  65.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612086 ASADUL HAQUE MOLLA Male No  91  12 12 OBC-A  3  129.20  70.17  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701469 RESHMI  KHATUN Female No  97  13 13 OBC-A  1  128.00  63.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559774 RAFIKUL HASAN SEKH Male No  98  14 14 OBC-A  3  127.60  63.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002545840 MD NAZIBUR RAHAMAN 

BAIDYA

Male No  108  15 15 OBC-A  2  126.00  62.83  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467597 MOUMITA  KHATUN Female No  118  16 16 OBC-A  2  123.60  62.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489132 AFSANA  PARVIN Female No  120  17 17 OBC-A  1  122.80  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588281 RIFAK ALAM MONDAL Male No  127  18 18 OBC-A  1  122.00  59.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713183 IFTIKAR AHAMED HALDER Male No  132  19 19 OBC-A  8  120.40  60.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677046 SAHID HOSSEN SK Male No  134  20 20 OBC-A  3  119.80  68.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595237 NASIRA  KHATUN Female No  138  21 21 OBC-A  1  118.80  67.67  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758529 NAFISHA  LASKAR Female No  139  22 22 OBC-A  4  118.80  63.33  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693753 ASRINA  KHATUN Female No  144  23 23 OBC-A  1  118.20  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646286 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  153  24 24 OBC-A  11  115.60  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658675 HAMIM UDDIN MOLLICK Male No  165  25 25 OBC-A  1  112.40  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891074 SAHANI AHAMMED SAFI Female No  174  26 26 OBC-A  2  108.40  61.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503178 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  185  27 27 OBC-A  1  100.00  57.20  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002503541 MIRAJ HOSSAIN MOLLA Male No  189  28 28 OBC-A  1  96.80  51.60  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880040 RESHMI  MOLLA Female No  192  29 29 OBC-A  2  96.00  52.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002708742 MANISHA  KHATUN Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  7  159.40  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759783 SAHIN AHAMED GAZI Male No  23  2 2 OBC-B  2  148.00  79.67  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467470 BILKIS  KHAN Female No  27  3 3 OBC-B  1  147.00  80.83  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586894 SOUMYADEEP  GHOSH Male No  31  4 4 OBC-B  1  145.00  71.17  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571525 ARIFA SULTANA KHATUN Female No  36  5 5 OBC-B  1  144.20  66.83  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591331 SWASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  42  6 6 OBC-B  1  142.00  79.17  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511098 MAHABUBA  KHATUN Female No  51  7 7 OBC-B  1  140.40  69.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669887 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  53  8 8 OBC-B  1  140.00  68.33  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472424 SAYANI  DAS Female No  77  9 9 OBC-B  2  132.00  64.83  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882334 KOYEL  MODAK Female No  95  10 10 OBC-B  1  128.40  63.33  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563173 ABHIK  GHOSH Male No  119  11 11 OBC-B  2  123.00  65.50  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547993 AVIK  DAS Male No  121  12 12 OBC-B  1  122.80  62.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566756 GM SHAHIN AFRIDI Male No  125  13 13 OBC-B  2  122.20  58.33  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572598 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  130  14 14 OBC-B  6  120.60  64.17  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002892489 MASUM  KAZI Male No  142  15 15 OBC-B  10  118.60  62.67  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002828237 INDRANI  MAITY Female No  8  1 1 SC  1  155.40  83.50  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880974 CHAITALI  DAS Female No  50  2 2 SC  2  140.40  75.33  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685055 DIPANWITA  HALDER Female No  55  3 3 SC  1  138.60  76.83  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648921 DISHARI  HALDER Female No  58  4 4 SC  1  137.00  67.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521826 SAMPRIKTA  BAIDYA Female No  60  5 5 SC  1  136.20  67.67  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773378 SHILPA  MANDAL Female No  70  6 6 SC  16  133.60  66.83  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876055 SWAGOTA  MISTRY Female No  73  7 7 SC  3  132.80  65.17  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653646 SOUMODEEP  SARDAR Male No  93  8 8 SC  1  129.00  68.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732452 SORAJ  SHAW Male No  94  9 9 SC  4  128.40  70.33  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474011 SUBHASH  ROY Male No  104  10 10 SC  1  126.60  64.80  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586789 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  109  11 11 SC  1  125.40  69.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860613 SRIJANI  MONDAL Female No  110  12 12 SC  14  125.00  65.33  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650713 DIPANSHU  HALDER Male No  113  13 13 SC  2  124.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732803 ABESH  HAZRA Male No  116  14 14 SC  2  123.60  67.67  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002506706 NISHA  DALUI Female No  123  15 15 SC  1  122.60  61.17  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790888 AYANTIKA  DAS Female No  128  16 16 SC  12  121.60  59.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781390 SOWMIK  MONDAL Male No  131  17 17 SC  2  120.40  65.40  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888334 SUDIP  NASKAR Male No  140  18 18 SC  10  118.60  64.33  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929808 JOYJIT  HALDER Male No  150  19 19 SC  21  116.60  66.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445559 MAHENDRA  MONDAL Male No  152  20 20 SC  4  115.80  62.17  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628224 ROCKY  HALDER Male No  158  21 21 SC  3  114.60  56.33  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494376 SUMIT  DALUI Male No  161  22 22 SC  1  113.40  59.33  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700198 ANAMIKA  DALUI Female No  163  23 23 SC  2  113.00  59.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654624 SAYANI  MISTRI Female No  164  24 24 SC  4  112.60  60.67  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532807 SUCHAK KUMAR BAKSHI Male No  166  25 25 SC  1  111.80  60.33  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738896 SUBHOJIT  BOR Male No  167  26 26 SC  6  110.40  60.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531424 ANANYA  MISTRY Female No  169  27 27 SC  1  110.00  58.67  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756813 PRIYANSHU  SARDAR Male No  171  28 28 SC  1  109.60  60.50  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Zoology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam] × 0.20 )

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002869292 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  181  29 29 SC  4  102.40  57.40  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607963 SUMANA  NASKAR Female No  183  30 30 SC  2  101.80  61.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865369 PUSKAR  JATUYA Male No  187  31 31 SC  5  99.80  51.60  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508974 BRISHTI  HALDAR Female No  188  32 32 SC  1  97.60  54.33  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667519 HIMANGSHU  DAS Male No  190  33 33 SC  3  96.60  53.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


